—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Finance & Admin Director
District Director

Deputy Director

Human Resources Mngr
Admin Assistant ||

Admin Assistant llI

Payroll & Benefits Analyst
Accountant

Volunteer Coord

Library Assistant I|
Passport Acceptance Agnt
Passport Acceptance Agnt
Passport Acceptance Agnt

Finance Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District
Palos Verdes Library District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$224,877
$176,568
$135,899
$112,154
$85,026
$77,099
$72,391
$67,876
$35,472
$20,769
$19,344
$11,170
$9,589
$8,155



