	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance & Admin Director		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$224,877
2.	District Director		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$176,568
3.	Deputy Director		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$135,899
4.	Human Resources Mngr		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$112,154
5.	Admin Assistant II		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$85,026
6.	Admin Assistant III		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$77,099
7.	Payroll & Benefits Analyst		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$72,391
8.	Accountant		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$67,876
9.	Volunteer Coord		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$35,472
10.	Library Assistant II		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$20,769
11.	Passport Acceptance Agnt		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$19,344
12.	Passport Acceptance Agnt		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$11,170
13.	Passport Acceptance Agnt		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$9,589
14.	Finance Manager		Palos Verdes Library District	Administration	\$8,155